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Tilly Mayes - (950354) - Thurrock Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.63 560 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Thurrock 1

29.66 558 H 15/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London Thurrock 1

29.67 558 H 31/03/18 BPSC Easter Meet 2018 Basildon Thurrock 1

29.67 558 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Thurrock 1

29.69 557 H 03/02/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 London Thurrock 1

29.71 555 F 12/05/18 BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018 Basildon Thurrock 1

29.79 551 F 03/02/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 London Thurrock 1

29.90 545 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Thurrock 1

30.03 538 F 31/03/18 BPSC Easter Meet 2018 Basildon Thurrock 1

30.04 537 F 01/02/20 Essex Age Group Championships 2020 London Thurrock 1

30.17 530 H 15/07/17 RTSC End of Season Meet 2017 London Thurrock 3

30.23 527 H 12/05/18 BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018 Basildon Thurrock 1

30.25 526 F 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Thurrock 1

30.31 523 F 28/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Thurrock 1

30.31 523 H 01/02/20 Essex Age Group Championships 2020 London Thurrock 1

30.39 519 H 28/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Thurrock 1

30.44 516 H 02/02/19 ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019 LONDON Thurrock 1

30.54 511 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Thurrock 1

30.55 511 F 02/02/19 ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019 LONDON Thurrock 1

30.57 510 H 20/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Thurrock 1

30.78 499 F 28/05/17 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Thurrock 1

30.88 495 H 28/05/17 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Thurrock 1

30.89 494 F 07/04/19 Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Thurrock 1

31.08 485 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Thurrock 1

31.67 459 F 07/07/19 BWFSC Summer Meet Level 3 London Thurrock 3

31.70 457 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Thurrock 1

31.70 457 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Thurrock 1
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31.70 457 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Thurrock 1

31.83 452 H 15/04/17 BPSC Easter Meet 2017 Basildon Thurrock 1

31.98 445 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Thurrock 1

31.98 445 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Thurrock 1

32.09 441 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Thurrock 1

32.09 441 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Thurrock 1

32.53 423 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Thurrock 1

32.57 422 H 26/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Thurrock 1

32.78 413 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Thurrock 1

32.78 413 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Thurrock 1

32.81 412 H 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Thurrock 1

32.88 410 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Thurrock 1

35.14 336 H 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

37.61 274 H 11/04/15 Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet Basildon  1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.04 537 F 01/02/20 Essex Age Group Championships 2020 London Thurrock 1

30.31 523 H 01/02/20 Essex Age Group Championships 2020 London Thurrock 1

31.67 459 F 07/07/19 BWFSC Summer Meet Level 3 London Thurrock 3

30.54 511 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Thurrock 1

30.57 510 H 20/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Thurrock 1

30.89 494 F 07/04/19 Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Thurrock 1

30.55 511 F 02/02/19 ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019 LONDON Thurrock 1

30.44 516 H 02/02/19 ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019 LONDON Thurrock 1

30.25 526 F 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Thurrock 1

29.90 545 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Thurrock 1

29.71 555 F 12/05/18 BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018 Basildon Thurrock 1

30.23 527 H 12/05/18 BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018 Basildon Thurrock 1

29.63 560 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Thurrock 1

29.67 558 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Thurrock 1

29.66 558 H 15/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London Thurrock 1

30.03 538 F 31/03/18 BPSC Easter Meet 2018 Basildon Thurrock 1

29.67 558 H 31/03/18 BPSC Easter Meet 2018 Basildon Thurrock 1

29.79 551 F 03/02/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 London Thurrock 1

29.69 557 H 03/02/18 Essex Age Group Championships 2018 London Thurrock 1

30.31 523 F 28/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Thurrock 1

30.39 519 H 28/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Thurrock 1

30.17 530 H 15/07/17 RTSC End of Season Meet 2017 London Thurrock 3

30.78 499 F 28/05/17 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Thurrock 1

30.88 495 H 28/05/17 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Thurrock 1

31.08 485 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Thurrock 1

31.83 452 H 15/04/17 BPSC Easter Meet 2017 Basildon Thurrock 1

31.70 457 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Thurrock 1

31.70 457 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Thurrock 1

31.98 445 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Thurrock 1

31.98 445 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Thurrock 1

32.81 412 H 28/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Thurrock 1

32.88 410 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Thurrock 1

32.53 423 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Thurrock 1

32.57 422 H 26/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Thurrock 1

32.09 441 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Thurrock 1

32.09 441 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Thurrock 1

32.78 413 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Thurrock 1
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32.78 413 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Thurrock 1

32.78 413 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Thurrock 1

35.14 336 H 23/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

37.61 274 H 11/04/15 Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet Basildon  1
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